Art Nr. Size flap gsm paperquality boxed
A220.10 220x312mm peel and seal 135 Varaan 250
A229.10 229x324mm peel and seal 135 Varaan 250
A262.09 262x371mm peel and seal 135 Varaan 250
A312.05 312x441mm peel and seal 135 Varaan 250
MK324.03 324x229x35mm peel and seal 135 Varaan 250
MK350.09 350x230x35mm peel and seal 135 Varaan 250
MK370.12 370x260x35mm peel and seal 135 Varaan 250
BoardLop®
Art Nr. Size flap gsm paperquality boxed
BL176.01 176x250mm peel and seal 350 white duplex 200
BL215.01 215x270mm peel and seal 350 white duplex 200

Art Nr. Size flap gsm paperquality boxed
BK250.01 250x176mm peel and seal & tearing tape 450 white duplex 150
BK353.01 353x250mm peel and seal & tearing tape 450 white duplex 100
BK374.01 374x292mm peel and seal & tearing tape 450 white duplex 100
BK455.01 455x320mm peel and seal & tearing tape 450 white duplex 100
BoxLop®
Varaan Tear resistant envelopes
Art Nr. Size flap gsm paperquality boxed
BX230.01 230x178x32mm peel and seal & tearing tape 350 white duplex 100
BX324.01 324x245x32mm peel and seal & tearing tape 350 white duplex 100
BX370.01 370x245x32mm peel and seal & tearing tape 350 white duplex 100
Art Nr. flap gsm
BR150.02 150x200mm peel and seal 120 100
BR150.04 150x200mm peel and seal 120 100
BR185.02 185x280mm peel and seal 120 100
BR229.08 229x324mm peel and seal 120 100
BR229.10 229x324mm peel and seal 120 100
BR250.06 250x353mm peel and seal 120 100
BR250.08 250x353mm peel and seal 120 100
BR260.08 260x370mm peel and seal 120 100
BR260.10 260x370mm peel and seal 120 100
BR260.19 260x370mm peel and seal 120 100
BR320.08 320x420mm peel and seal 120 100
BR320.10 320x420mm peel and seal 120 100
BR320.12 320x420mm peel and seal 120 100
BR350.02 350x450mm peel and seal 120 100
BR380.03 380x450mm peel and seal 120 100
BR390.02 390x500mm peel and seal 120 100
BR450.01 450x600mm 120 100
BR550.06 550x700mm 120 50
Art Nr. flap gsm
MK324.03 324x229x35mm peel and seal 135 Varaan 250
MK350.05 350x230x25mm peel and seal 170 250
MK350.06 350x230x25mm 170 250
Boardback envelopes
Size paperquality boxed
white kraft + 450 gsm grey board
white kraft + 450 gsm white board

white kraft + 450 gsm white board
brown kraft + 450 gsm grey board
white kraft + 450 gsm grey board
white kraft + 450 gsm white board
brown kraft + 450 gsm grey board
white kraft + 450 gsm grey board
brown kraft + 450 gsm grey board
white kraft + 700 gsm grey board
ungummed white kraft + 700 gsm grey board
ungummed white kraft + 700 gsm grey board
Gussetpockets with V-bottom
Size paperquality boxed
white kraft
gummed white kraft
MK350.09 350x230x35mm peel and seal 135 Varaan 250
MK370.05 370x260x35mm peel and seal 150 250
MK370.12 370x260x35mm peel and seal 135 Varaan 250
Art Nr. flap gsm
MZ229.02 229x162x25mm peel and seal 120 250
MZ280.02 280x185x35mm peel and seal 170 250
MZ324.04 324x229x35mm peel and seal 150 125
MZ324.06 324x229x35mm peel and seal 150 125
MZ350.10 350x230x35mm peel and seal 170 125
MZ350.12 350x230x35mm peel and seal 170 125
MZ370.12 370x260x35mm peel and seal 150 125
MZ370.14 370x260x35mm peel and seal 150 125
MZ370.18 370x260x35mm peel and seal 170 125
MZ370.20 370x260x35mm peel and seal 170 125
MZ400.02 400x280x40mm peel and seal 150 125
MZ400.04 400x280x40mm peel and seal 170 125
MZ441.02 441x312x35mm peel and seal 150 cream kraft 100
MZ441.04 441x312x35mm peel and seal 170 cream kraft 100